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Группа No 1    9:00    дорожка No  синяя
Судья: БЕНДИК Константин  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РЕШЕТНИКОВ Вениамин НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

ЕРМАКОВ Платон СПБ  1  4  1  V  3  2 0,167 -12 16 6

ТЮЛЮКОВ Кирилл НИЖ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 29 2

РАЗУМЕЕВ Никита НОВ  4  V  0  3  V  3 0,333 -2 20 5

ВИЛЬГУСЕВИЧ Вадим СПБ  3  3  4  V  V  V 0,500 2 25 3

ГОЛОВКИН Дмитрий МОС  0  V  2  1  2  3 0,167 -15 13 7

БУЧКОВСКИЙ Артем МОО  1  V  3  V  3  V 0,500 -1 22 4

Группа No 2    9:00    дорожка No  желтая
Судья: БЫКОВ Андрей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧАПЛЫГИН Александр НОВ  V  0  2  3  1  V 0,333 -10 16 5

ХОРОВ Михаил СПБ  3  3  3  0  2  V 0,167 -11 16 6

ПОЗДНЯКОВ Владислав МОО  V  V  2  3  1  V 0,500 3 21 4

ЦЕЛЫШЕВ Артем НОВ  V  V  V  1  2  V 0,667 3 23 3

САВИЧ Борис СПБ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 10 25 2

ИБРАГИМОВ Камиль МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 24 30 1

ШИШКОВ Данил ВОЛ  3  2  0  3  3  0 0,000 -19 11 7

Группа No 3    9:00    дорожка No  зеленая
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НАУМОВ Алексей СПБ  V  3  V  4  V  2 0,500 -1 24 5

ДАДАЕВ Алексей НОВ  4  2  V  4  V  V 0,500 0 25 4

ЛОХАНОВ Константин САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 30 1

ТАЛЬЯ Сергей СПБ  3  2  3  0  4  0 0,000 -18 12 7

ОШЕСТОВ Роман НОВ  V  V  2  V  4  V 0,667 4 26 2

КЛУБКОВ Михаил ВОЛ  3  4  2  V  V  0 0,333 -9 19 6

ПЕТРОВСКИЙ Олег МОС  V  4  2  V  4  V 0,500 8 25 3

Группа No 4    9:00    дорожка No  красная
Судья: ХОЗИН Николай  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕФИМОВ Кирилл СПБ  A  A  A  A  A  A aband

ЮЖАКОВ Олег НОВ  X  V  3  2  V  1 0,400 -4 16 5

ГАЛКИН Богдан ВОЛ  X  2  0  1  1  1 0,000 -20 5 6

КИЩЕНКОВ Михаил СПБ  X  V  V  V  1  1 0,600 2 17 3

ГОЛОСКОК Арсений НОВ  X  V  V  2  V  4 0,600 6 21 2

МУРТАЗАЕВ Шамиль МОО  X  3  V  V  2  3 0,400 1 18 4

ДАНИЛЕНКО Дмитрий МОС  X  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1

Группа No 5    9:00    дорожка No  5

Судья: ФЕОКТИСТОВ Валериан  RUS, ФИЦЕВ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МОТОРИН Илья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 13 29 1

ЛЕВЧЕНКО Станислав СПБ  3  3  1  4  1  V 0,167 -8 17 7

СУЛТАНОВ Артем ВОЛ  2  V  2  2  V  1 0,333 -10 17 6

АЙДАРОВ Семен МОС  3  V  V  3  3  V 0,500 3 24 4

ТКАЧЕВ Андрей СПБ  1  V  V  V  4  V 0,667 5 25 3

ПРОСКУРА Никита НОВ  2  V  4  V  V  V 0,667 6 26 2

ГЛАДИЛИН Михаил МОО  V  0  V  3  1  2 0,333 -9 16 5
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Группа No 6    9:00    дорожка No  6

Судья: БЫКОВ Павел  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛЮБИМОВ Андрей СПБ  3  2  1  3  V  0 0,167 -11 14 6

ШИРШОВ Василий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 13 29 1

СУЛКОВСКИЙ Валерий НОВ  V  2  V  3  V  2 0,500 3 22 4

СОРОКИН Дмитрий СПБ  V  0  2  V  V  2 0,500 -3 19 5

ВАСИЛЬЕВ Григорий АЛТ  V  3  V  4  V  V 0,667 3 27 3

КОРНИЛОВ Николай САР  0  3  0  2  4  3 0,000 -18 12 7

СЕМИН Илья МОО  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 13 29 1

Группа No 7    9:00    дорожка No  8

Судья: АЛЬШАН Андрей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОСТЕНКО Анатолий НОВ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 18 27 1

ГАЛУШКИН Павел МОС  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 26 2

ГОРСКИЙ Михаил СПБ  2  1  V  V  2  4 0,333 -5 19 4

СВИТИЧ Прохор НОВ  0  3  3  4  V  V 0,333 -6 20 5

СИКОВ Павел АЛТ  0  3  1  V  4  V 0,333 -8 18 6

КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Ростислав НИЖ  V  3  V  3  V  V 0,667 4 26 3

ОРИН Федор ВОЛ  1  2  V  3  2  4 0,167 -12 17 7

Группа No 8    9:00    дорожка No  12

Судья: ГОФМАН Ефим  RUS, КОВАЛЕВ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АНДРЕЕВ Илья СПБ  3  V  V  V  V  0 0,667 7 23 3

ПОСТОЕВ Дмитрий АЛТ  V  V  V  4  3  4 0,500 4 26 5

ИЛЬИН Иван НОВ  1  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 8 24 1

ФЕДОРОВ Даниил СПБ  1  1  1  3  2  3 0,000 -19 11 7

ХАЛИМБЕКОВ Магамед МОС  2  V  2  V  V  V 0,667 4 24 4

ВАСЯЕВ Александр НИЖ  2  V  1  V  1  0 0,333 -11 14 6

ТЕРЕХОВ Артем САР  V  V  2  V  2  V 0,667 7 24 2

Группа No 9    9:00    дорожка No  14

Судья: ЖУКОВА Маргарита  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТРУШАКОВ Александр СПБ  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 7 23 2

БУБЕНЧИКОВ Данил АЛТ  V  V  4  V  V 0,800 8 24 1

ПОГОДИН Кирилл САР  3  2  3  2  2 0,000 -13 12 6

СТЕПАНОВ Марк МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 4 23 3

РУЛЕВ Владимир НИЖ  2  2  V  4  4 0,200 -5 17 5

АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ  3  4  V  3  V 0,400 -1 20 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ИБРАГИМОВ Камиль МОС 1,000 24 30 квалифицирован
2 РЕШЕТНИКОВ Вениамин НОВ 1,000 17 30 квалифицирован
3 ЛОХАНОВ Константин САР 1,000 16 30 квалифицирован
4 ДАНИЛЕНКО Дмитрий МОС 1,000 15 25 квалифицирован
5 КОСТЕНКО Анатолий НОВ 0,833 18 27 квалифицирован
6 МОТОРИН Илья МОС 0,833 13 29 квалифицирован
6 СЕМИН Илья МОО 0,833 13 29 квалифицирован
6 ШИРШОВ Василий МОС 0,833 13 29 квалифицирован
9 ТЮЛЮКОВ Кирилл НИЖ 0,833 11 29 квалифицирован

10 САВИЧ Борис СПБ 0,833 10 25 квалифицирован
11 ГАЛУШКИН Павел МОС 0,833 9 26 квалифицирован
12 БУБЕНЧИКОВ Данил АЛТ 0,800 8 24 квалифицирован
13 ТРУШАКОВ Александр СПБ 0,800 7 23 квалифицирован
14 СТЕПАНОВ Марк МОС 0,800 4 23 квалифицирован
15 ИЛЬИН Иван НОВ 0,667 8 24 квалифицирован
16 ТЕРЕХОВ Артем САР 0,667 7 24 квалифицирован
17 АНДРЕЕВ Илья СПБ 0,667 7 23 квалифицирован
18 ПРОСКУРА Никита НОВ 0,667 6 26 квалифицирован
19 ТКАЧЕВ Андрей СПБ 0,667 5 25 квалифицирован
20 КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Ростислав НИЖ 0,667 4 26 квалифицирован
20 ОШЕСТОВ Роман НОВ 0,667 4 26 квалифицирован
22 ХАЛИМБЕКОВ Магамед МОС 0,667 4 24 квалифицирован
23 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Григорий АЛТ 0,667 3 27 квалифицирован
24 ЦЕЛЫШЕВ Артем НОВ 0,667 3 23 квалифицирован
25 ГОЛОСКОК Арсений НОВ 0,600 6 21 квалифицирован
26 КИЩЕНКОВ Михаил СПБ 0,600 2 17 квалифицирован
27 ПЕТРОВСКИЙ Олег МОС 0,500 8 25 квалифицирован
28 ПОСТОЕВ Дмитрий АЛТ 0,500 4 26 квалифицирован
29 АЙДАРОВ Семен МОС 0,500 3 24 квалифицирован
30 СУЛКОВСКИЙ Валерий НОВ 0,500 3 22 квалифицирован
31 ПОЗДНЯКОВ Владислав МОО 0,500 3 21 квалифицирован
32 ВИЛЬГУСЕВИЧ Вадим СПБ 0,500 2 25 квалифицирован
33 ДАДАЕВ Алексей НОВ 0,500 0 25 квалифицирован
34 НАУМОВ Алексей СПБ 0,500 -1 24 квалифицирован
35 БУЧКОВСКИЙ Артем МОО 0,500 -1 22 квалифицирован
36 СОРОКИН Дмитрий СПБ 0,500 -3 19 квалифицирован
37 МУРТАЗАЕВ Шамиль МОО 0,400 1 18 квалифицирован
38 АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ 0,400 -1 20 квалифицирован
39 ЮЖАКОВ Олег НОВ 0,400 -4 16 квалифицирован
40 РАЗУМЕЕВ Никита НОВ 0,333 -2 20 квалифицирован
41 ГОРСКИЙ Михаил СПБ 0,333 -5 19 квалифицирован
42 СВИТИЧ Прохор НОВ 0,333 -6 20 квалифицирован
43 СИКОВ Павел АЛТ 0,333 -8 18 квалифицирован
44 КЛУБКОВ Михаил ВОЛ 0,333 -9 19 квалифицирован
45 ГЛАДИЛИН Михаил МОО 0,333 -9 16 выбывший
46 СУЛТАНОВ Артем ВОЛ 0,333 -10 17 выбывший
47 ЧАПЛЫГИН Александр НОВ 0,333 -10 16 выбывший
48 ВАСЯЕВ Александр НИЖ 0,333 -11 14 выбывший
49 РУЛЕВ Владимир НИЖ 0,200 -5 17 выбывший
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ЛЕВЧЕНКО Станислав СПБ 0,167 -8 17 выбывший
51 ХОРОВ Михаил СПБ 0,167 -11 16 выбывший
52 ЛЮБИМОВ Андрей СПБ 0,167 -11 14 выбывший
53 ОРИН Федор ВОЛ 0,167 -12 17 выбывший
54 ЕРМАКОВ Платон СПБ 0,167 -12 16 выбывший
55 ГОЛОВКИН Дмитрий МОС 0,167 -15 13 выбывший
56 ПОГОДИН Кирилл САР 0,000 -13 12 выбывший
57 КОРНИЛОВ Николай САР 0,000 -18 12 выбывший
57 ТАЛЬЯ Сергей СПБ 0,000 -18 12 выбывший
59 ФЕДОРОВ Даниил СПБ 0,000 -19 11 выбывший
59 ШИШКОВ Данил ВОЛ 0,000 -19 11 выбывший
61 ГАЛКИН Богдан ВОЛ 0,000 -20 5 выбывший

ЕФИМОВ Кирилл СПБ aband отказ
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